
SL. NO. 

1. 

Memo No.- 100/DIET-KOLKATA/2023-24 

2. 

3 

4. 

As per the approval of sCERT(WB) vide Memo No. 478A/F. No. 930/SCERT, dated- 30/06/2023 the list of DRW 
staff for provisional engagement at DIET Kolkata are as follows: 

5. 

6. 

DEPARTMENT OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 
STATE COUNCIL OF EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH & TRAINING 

DISTRICT INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION & TRAINING 
Hastings House - 2OB, Judges Court Road, Alipore, Kolkata-700027 

website kolkata.scertwb.org e-mail, diet.kolkata (@wb.gov.in 

documents. 

Notification for Provisional Engagement as DRW staff at DIET Kolkata 

SUBJECT 

Government of West Bengal 

Hostel Warden 

Office Assistant 

DEO 

MTS 

Night Guard 

Sweeper 

NAME 
Atasi Giri 

Suvajit Karmakar 
Sushovan Maji 
Subhoraj Das 

Raju Das 

Md. Abu Usayed 
Nurulla Molla 

RANK 

1st 

1st 

1st 

1st 

2nd 

DATE- 13/07/2023 

1st 

1st 

DATE OF BIRTH 
09.01.1995 

04.04.1996 

30.09.2000 

27.01.1997 

26.05.1999 

05.06.1994 

13.05.1990 

They are requested to report in the office of DIET Kolkata within 21/07/2023 with all original 

If any permanent staff join in the same post then their engagement as DRW staff will be discontinued. 

1317/23 
Senior Lecturer In-charge 

District Institute of Education & Training, Kolkata 

Govt. of West Bengal 

Hastings House- 20B, Judges Court Road 
Alipore, Kolkata-700027 
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