

Government of West Bengal

DEPARTMENT OF SCHOOL EDUCATION
STATE COUNCIL OF EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH & TRAINING

DISTRICT INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION & TRAINING

Hastings House - 20B, Judges Court Road, Alipore, Kolkata-700027

website kolkata.scertwb.org

e-mail diet.kolkata@wb.gov.in

Memo No.- 100/DIET-KOLKATA/2023-24

DATE- 13/07/2023

Notification for Provisional Engagement as DRW staff at DIET Kolkata

As per the approval of SCERT(WB) vide Memo No. 478A/F. No. 930/SCERT, dated- 30/06/2023 the list of DRW staff for provisional engagement at DIET Kolkata are as follows:

SL. NO.	<u>SUBJECT</u>	NAME	RANK	DATE OF BIRTH
1.	Hostel Warden	Atasi Giri	1 st	09.01.1995
2.	Office Assistant	Suvajit Karmakar	1 st	04.04.1996
3.	DEO	Sushovan Maji	1 st	30.09.2000
4.	MTS	Subhoraj Das	1 st	27.01.1997
20		Raju Das	2 nd	26.05.1999
5.	Night Guard	Md. Abu Usayed	1 st	05.06.1994
6.	Sweeper	Nurulla Molla	1 st	13.05.1990

They are requested to report in the office of DIET Kolkata within 21/07/2023 with all original documents.

If any permanent staff join in the same post then their engagement as DRW staff will be discontinued.

Senior Lecturer In-charge
District Institute of Education & Training, Kolkata

Govt. of West Bengal
Hastings House- 20B, Judges Court Road
Alipore, Kolkata-700027